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Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022

Women's 1501 Distance Classification

Rank
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

[
U D WN R O

No

340
351
329
371
318
382
362
307
327
338
349
305
316
360
393

Name

K. Santos-Griswold

C. Stoddard
J. Letai

E. Lee

K. Lute

G. Lee

L. Stahl

U. Willhoite
I. Main

L. Williams
S. Su

E. Rhodehamel
A. Cao

M. Yi

A. Lengkong

Affil
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Skat Points Round

- mm — T mmMmMmmmMmmMmmim/m/mmm

34

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Group Place

WO W wWwwwr>>»>>>>>I> P>

1,1
2,1
3,1
4,2
5,2
6,2
7,3
1,4
2,3
3,4
4,5
5,4
6,3
/, PEN
/,YC

BestTime

02:24.554
02:30.248
02:30.634
02:30.990
02:31.533
02:26.112
02:28.052
02:39.748
02:34.665
02:32.598
02:35.474
02:34.737
02:34.307



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Men's 1501 Distance Classification

Rank
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

W W W INIDNNDNNNNNNNRPRPRRPERPRRRERRRERRERPR
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No

406
463
461
481
428
483
452
441
417
426
415
404
470
437
472
419
492
402
408
439
479
424
446
457
490
435
450
459
494
413
468
430

Name

B. Corey

C. DeClemente
M. Howard
J. Liu

J. So

W. Park

C. Park

A. Heo

B. Kim

N. Troppe

X. Lawrence
S. Shupe I

R. Shane
J.Yen

A. Sklutovsky
Y. Seo

D. Yoon

S. Shuai

E. Hess

S. Kwon

G. Wheelock
A. Liu

J. Dong

B. Liao

M. Gaus Ehning
A. Liu

L. Koo

D. Shim

L. Tow

E. Lapporte
J. Schnor

D. Kim

Affil
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR

Skat Points Round Group Place
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34

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

A
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1,1,1
2,2,3
3,1,1
4,5,4
5,62
6,2,1
7,2,3

8, 1,1
1,3,1
2,4,2
3,3,4
4,4,2
53,3
DNF, 4, 3
PEN, 5, 3
DNS, 5, 2
/, PEN, 4
1,6,4
2,7,5
DNS, 6, 4
1,/,5
2,/,5
3,/,5
4,/,5
5/,6
6,/,6
PEN, /, 6
1,/,6
2,/,6
3,/,7
PEN, /, 7
/,YC, 2

Best Time
02:15.186
02:15.407
02:16.507
02:16.536
02:16.648
02:16.854
02:16.978
02:19.945
02:19.309
02:22.096
02:17.113
02:20.832
02:20.670
02:17.127
02:20.303
02:22.172
02:34.587
02:22.504
02:21.395
02:20.427
02:36.540
02:26.243
02:26.807
02:28.736
02:36.752
02:21.712
02:27.372
02:37.361
02:37.845
02:43.931
02:38.032



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Women's 501 Distance Classification

Rank No
1 340
2 351
3 329
4 371
5 382
6 318
7 360
8 307
9 362
10 327
11 338
12 305
13 349
14 393
15 316

Name

K. Santos-Griswold

C. Stoddard
J. Letai

E. Lee

G. Lee

K. Lute

M. Yi

U. Willhoite
L. Stahl

I. Main

L. Williams
E. Rhodehamel
S.Su

A. Lengkong
A. Cao

Affil
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Skat Points Round Group Place

m — — — m mmmm“mmTimim mm
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Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
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Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

A
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1,1,1
2,1,1
3,2,1
4,2,2
53,2
1,3,2
2,4,3
3,4,3
4,5,3
5,5, 4
1,/,4
2,/,4
3,/,5
4,/,5
5,/,5

Best Time

00:43.387
00:43.487
00:43.980
00:44.055
00:44.488
00:45.961
00:46.530
00:46.211
00:46.604
00:46.592
00:46.788
00:47.718
00:48.607
00:48.699
00:49.217



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Men's 501 Distance Classification

Rank No
1 430
2 406
3 481
4 419
4 417
6 470
7 483
8 472
9 439
10 461
11 428
12 492
13 415
14 479
15 404
16 463
17 426
18 413
19 402
20 452
21 450
22 424
23 446
24 459
25 408
26 435
27 437
28 457
29 494
30 490
31 468

Name

D. Kim

B. Corey

J. Liu

Y. Seo

B. Kim

R. Shane

W. Park

A. Sklutovsky
S. Kwon

M. Howard
J. So

D. Yoon

X. Lawrence
G. Wheelock
S. Shupe Il
C. DeClemente
N. Troppe

E. Lapporte
S. Shuai

C. Park

L. Koo

A. Liu

J. Dong

D. Shim

E. Hess

A. Liu

J.Yen

B. Liao

L. Tow

M. Gaus Ehning
J. Schnor

Affil
KOR
AUS
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Sta Points Round
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Final
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Final
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Final
Final
Final
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Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Group Place
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1,2,1,1
2,2,1,1
3,3,2,2
PEN,1,1,1
PEN,1,1,1
1,532
2,4,3,3
3,4,2,1
4,3,2,2
PEN, 5, 2,2
1,/,4,2
2,/,33
3,/,4,3
4,/,4,3
51/,3,2
1,/,51
2,/,5,4
3,/,5,3
4,/,4,4
DNS,/,5,3
1,/,/,4
2,/,/,4
3,/,/,5
4,/,/,4
51/./,4
1,/,/,5
2,/,/,5
3,/,/,5
4,/,/,5
5/,/,6
6,/,/,5

Best Time

00:40.979
00:40.809
00:41.285
00:40.652
00:40.879
00:41.524
00:41.231
00:41.131
00:41.083
00:40.999
00:41.946
00:42.217
00:42.366
00:42.388
00:42.240
00:41.923
00:43.082
00:43.713
00:43.122
00:42.464
00:43.892
00:43.655
00:43.410
00:43.221
00:43.229
00:44.199
00:44.762
00:44.937
00:45.598
00:45.679
00:46.868



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Women's 1001 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Affil SkatPoints Round Group Place Best Time
1 340 K. Santos-Griswold USA E 34 Final A 1,1,1 01:32.126
2 329 J. Letai USA E 21 Final A 2,2,1 01:32.857
3 382 G. Lee USA E 13 Final A 3,3,2 01:31.859
4 371 E. Lee USA E 8 Final A 4,2,2 01:31.723
5 351 C. Stoddard USA E 5 Final A PEN,1,1 01:31.604
6 362 L. Stahl USA E 3  Final B 1,4,2 01:34.140
7 318 K. Lute USA E 2 Final B 2,3,3 01:34.072
8 360 M. Yi USA E 1 Final B 3,5,4 01:34.692
9 307 U. Willhoite USA E Final B 4,4,3 01:32.416
10 338 L. Williams USA E Final B 55,3 01:39.113
11 327 I. Main USA E Final C 1,/,4 01:39.315
12 305 E. Rhodehamel USA I Final C 2,/,4 01:39.470
13 393 A. Lengkong USA [ Final C 3,/,5 01:39.885
14 316 A. Cao USA E Final C 4,/,5 01:42.647
15 349 S.Su USA I /,/, PEN



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Men's 1001 Distance Classification

Rank
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN
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No

419
430
461
417
483
428
452
481
406
472
404
402
437
415
470
424
459
492
439
426
463
408
435
494
457
450
446
413
490
468
479

Name

Y. Seo

D. Kim

M. Howard
B. Kim

W. Park

J. So

C. Park

J. Liu

B. Corey

A. Sklutovsky
S. Shupe I
S. Shuai
J.Yen

X. Lawrence
R. Shane

A. Liu

D. Shim

D. Yoon

S. Kwon

N. Troppe
C. DeClemente
E. Hess

A. Liu

L. Tow

B. Liao

L. Koo

J. Dong

E. Lapporte

M. Gaus Ehning

J. Schnor
G. Wheelock

Affil
KOR
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Skat Points Round Group Place
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Final
Final
Final
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Final
Final

Final
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Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

A
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1,1,1,1
2,2,2,2
3,3,2,1
4,1,1,3
52,22
1,4,3,1
2,4,3,4
3,3,2,1
/, PEN, 1, 1
/,PEN, 1, 1
1,/,4,3
2,/,3,2
3,/,4,3
4,/,3,2
DNS, /, 4, 4
1,/,5,3
2,/,4,3
/,/, PEN, 2
/,/, PEN, 2
/,/, PEN, 3
1,/,/,4
2,/./,4
3,/,/,5
4,/,/, 4
51/ /4
1,/,/,5
2,/,/,5
3,/,/,5
4,/,/,6
5/,/,5
/,/,/, PEN

Best Time
01:24.720
01:24.845
01:25.016
01:25.040
01:26.097
01:26.591
01:27.633
01:27.471
01:26.751
01:29.103
01:29.550
01:29.383
01:28.214
01:28.851
01:29.738
01:29.651
01:29.903
01:29.988
01:31.983
01:30.170
01:27.612
01:28.243
01:29.251
01:34.535
01:35.210
01:30.980
01:36.901
01:39.410
01:41.189
01:40.062
00:00.000



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022

Women's 1502 Distance Classification

Rank No
1 340
2 351
3 329
4 371
5 318
6 382
7 362
8 360
9 327
10 305
11 307
12 349
13 393
14 316

[
2]

338

Name

K. Santos-Griswold

C. Stoddard
J. Letai

E. Lee

K. Lute

G. Lee

L. Stahl

M. Yi

I. Main

E. Rhodehamel
U. Willhoite
S.Su

A. Lengkong
A. Cao

L. Williams

Affil
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

SkaPoints Round Group Place

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
I

E
I

I

E
E

34

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

A
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1,1
2,1
3,1
4,2
5,2
6,2
7,3
1,3
2,3
3,4
4, 4
55
6, 4
PEN, 5
DNS, 5

Best Time
02:25.617
02:32.378
02:31.502
02:31.632
02:32.797
02:26.845
02:28.033
02:32.491
02:32.345
02:33.885
02:34.701
02:36.576
02:34.681
02:35.882
02:37.158



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Men's 1502 Distance Classification

Rank
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN
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No

406
461
463
417
481
483
439
472
428
470
424
492
404
426
415
437
402
408
446
457
452
450
413
490
494
435
459
468
479

Name

B. Corey

M. Howard
C. DeClemente
B. Kim

J. Liu

W. Park

S. Kwon

A. Sklutovsky
J. So

R. Shane

A. Liu

D. Yoon

S. Shupe I

N. Troppe

X. Lawrence
J.Yen

S. Shuai

E. Hess

J. Dong

B. Liao

C. Park

L. Koo

E. Lapporte
M. Gaus Ehning
L. Tow

A. Liu

D. Shim

J. Schnor

G. Wheelock

Affil
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Skat«Points Round Group Place

I

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
I

E
I

E
E
E
I

E
E
E

34
21
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Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

A
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1,1,1
2,2,1
3,1,2
4,1,2
53,3
6,2,2
7,2,3
1,3,1
2,5,1
3,4,1
4,4,3
DNF, 3, 3
PEN, 4, 2
PEN, 5, 3
1,6,4
2,6,4
3,7,4
4,6,4
5,7,5
6,7, 4
DNS, 5, 2
1,/,6
2,/,5
3,/,6
4,/,6
5/,5
PEN, /, 5
DNS, /, 5
/,/, DNF

Best Time
02:12.854
02:14.500
02:13.603
02:16.388
02:14.774
02:15.366
02:18.798
02:23.857
02:17.096
02:24.422
02:15.189
02:15.391
02:15.556
02:15.658
02:18.387
02:19.959
02:20.100
02:16.519
02:19.872
02:21.708
02:27.592
02:21.741
02:36.420
02:37.110
02:36.197
02:29.025
02:20.130
02:41.808
00:00.000



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Women's 502 Distance Classification

Rank
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

[
U D WN R O

No

351
340
329
371
382
318
307
338
305
362
327
349
393
316
360

Name

C. Stoddard

K. Santos-Griswold
J. Letai

E. Lee

G. Lee

K. Lute

U. Willhoite

L. Williams

E. Rhodehamel
L. Stahl

I. Main

S.Su

A. Lengkong
A. Cao

M. Yi

Affil
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

S| Points Round Group Place

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
I

E
E
I

I

E
E

34

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

A
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1,1,1
2,1,1
3,2,1
4,2,2
53,2
1,4,2
2,5, 4
3,3,3
4,5,3
PEN, 4, 3
1,/,4
2,/,5
3,/,5
4,/,5
DNS, /, 4

Best Time
00:43.885
00:43.985
00:44.290
00:44.395
00:44.763
00:46.391
00:46.495
00:46.228
00:46.736
00:47.393
00:47.557
00:48.445
00:49.514
00:48.323
00:46.840



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Men's 502 Distance Classification

Rank
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN
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No

417
481
439
406
472
461
470
483
415
428
404
424
437
479
463
402
459
446
426
452
450
413
408
435
492
457
490
468
494

Name

B. Kim

J. Liu

S. Kwon

B. Corey

A. Sklutovsky
M. Howard
R. Shane

W. Park

X. Lawrence
J. So

S. Shupe I

A. Liu

J.Yen

G. Wheelock
C. DeClemente
S. Shuai

D. Shim

J. Dong

N. Troppe

C. Park

L. Koo

E. Lapporte
E. Hess

A. Liu

D. Yoon

B. Liao

M. Gaus Ehning
J. Schnor

L. Tow

Affil
USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Skat Points Round Group Place
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Final
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1,1,1
2,3,1
3,1,1
4,2,1
52,1
1,3,2
2,4,2
3,5,2
4,5,2
5,4,2
1,/,3
2,/,3
3,/,3
4,/,3
51/,3
1,/,4
2,/,4
3,/,4
PEN, /, 4
DNS, /, 4
1,/,5
2,/,5
DNF, /, 5
PEN, /, 5
DNS, /, 5
1,/,6
2,/,6
3,/,6
4,/,6

Best Time
00:41.087
00:41.254
00:41.599
00:41.746
00:41.220
00:41.597
00:41.427
00:42.266
00:41.893
00:42.815
00:42.213
00:43.138
00:43.237
00:42.907
00:42.569
00:43.175
00:43.668
00:44.040
00:44.446
00:42.532
00:43.609
00:44.520
00:44.514
00:44.015
00:56.784
00:44.903
00:45.889
00:46.174
00:46.316



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Women's 1002 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Affil Skat«Points Round Group Place Best Time
1 351 C.Stoddard USA E 34  Final A 1,1,2 01:36.692
2 340 K. Santos-Griswold USA E 21 Final A 2,1,1 01:47.058
3 329  J. Letai USA E 13 Final A 3,2,1 01:36.545
4 371 E. Lee USA E 8 Final A 4,2,1 01:44.304
5 382 G.lLee USA E 5 Final A 5,3,2 01:39.664
6 360 M. Yi USA E 3  Final B 1,33 01:37.005
7 307 U. Willhoite USA E 2 Final B 2,4,3 01:40.214
8 327 I. Main USA E 1 Final B 3,4,4 01:37.164
9 393  A.Llengkong USA I Final B 4,5,3 01:40.871
10 318 K. Lute USA E /,PEN,2 01:47.197
11 349 S.Su USA I Final C 1,/,4 01:40.246
12 305 E. Rhodehamel USA I Final C 2,/,4 01:40.367
13 338 L. Williams USA E Final C 3,/,5 01:41.059
14 316 A. Cao USA E Final C 4,/,5 01:41.053
15 362 L. Stahl USA E /,/, PEN  00:00.000



Fall World Cup Qualifier 2022
Men's 1002 Distance Classification

Rank
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

N NRNNNNNNNNRRRPRPRRRERERPR R R
O NNONMNMNNNRPRPOWOWOONDNMPDED WNRO

No

461
417
492
463
470
439
481
402
424
406
483
404
490
452
472
437
426
446
435
415
457
479
408
494
413
468
459
428
450

Name

M. Howard
B. Kim

D. Yoon

C. DeClemente
R. Shane

S. Kwon

J. Liu

S. Shuai

A. Liu

B. Corey

W. Park

S. Shupe I
M. Gaus Ehning
C. Park

A. Sklutovsky
J.Yen

N. Troppe

J. Dong

A. Liu

X. Lawrence
B. Liao

G. Wheelock
E. Hess

L. Tow

E. Lapporte
J. Schnor

D. Shim

J. So

L. Koo

Affil
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
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RACE BY RACE RESULTS- FALL WORLD CUP QUALIFIER- 2022

Event Distance Division Round Skater M Skater Name Place Time
201 1501 Women Semi-Final 329 Julie Letai 1 Q 02:30.634
201 1501 Women Semi-Final 371 Eunice Lee 2 Q 02:30.990
201 1501 Women Semi-Final 316 Andrea Cao 3 02:34.307
201 1501 Women Semi-Final 360 Michelle Yi PEN
201 1501 Women Semi-Final 307 Una Willhoite 4 FNT
202 1501 Women Semi-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 1 Q 02:31.100
202 1501 Women Semi-Final 318 Kamryn Lute 2 Q 02:31.533
202 1501 Women Semi-Final 327 lIsabella Main 3 02:34.665
202 1501 Women Semi-Final 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 4 02:34.737
202 1501 Women Semi-Final 349 Selena Su 5 02:35.474
203 1501 Women Semi-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 Q 02:24.554
203 1501 Women Semi-Final 382 Grace Lee 2 Q 02:26.112
203 1501 Women Semi-Final 362 Louisiana Stahl 3 Q 02:28.052
203 1501 Women Semi-Final 338 Libby Williams 4 02:32.598
203 1501 Women Semi-Final 393 Audrey Lengkong YC
502 1501 Women Final A 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 02:29.900
502 1501 Women Final A 351 Corinne Stoddard 2 02:30.248
502 1501 Women Final A 329 Julie Letai 3 02:30.934
502 1501 Women Final A 371 Eunice Lee 4 02:31.389
502 1501 Women Final A 318 Kamryn Lute 5 02:32.067
502 1501 Women Final A 382 Grace Lee 6 02:32.419
502 1501 Women Final A 362 Louisiana Stahl 7 02:34.665
501 1501 Women Final B 307 Una Willhoite 1 02:39.748
501 1501 Women Final B 327 Isabella Main 2 02:39.907
501 1501 Women Final B 338 Libby Williams 3 02:40.774
501 1501 Women Final B 349 Selena Su 4 02:41.259
501 1501 Women Final B 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 5 02:41.264
501 1501 Women Final B 316 Andrea Cao 6 02:42.220
701 501 Women Quarter-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 1 Q 00:45.340
701 501 Women Quarter-Final 318 Kamryn Lute 2 Q 00:46.258
701 501 Women Quarter-Final 360 MichelleYi 3 Q 00:46.530
701 501 Women Quarter-Final 327 Isabella Main 4 Q 00:46.656
701 501 Women Quarter-Final 349 Selena Su 5 00:49.225
702 501 Women Quarter-Final 329 Julie Letai 1 Q 00:44.912
702 501 Women Quarter-Final 371 Eunice Lee 2 Q 00:45.054
702 501 Women Quarter-Final 307 Una Willhoite 3 Q 00:46.450
702 501 Women Quarter-Final 338 Libby Williams 4 00:46.788
702 501 Women Quarter-Final 316 Andrea Cao 5 01:00.680
703 501 Women Quarter-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 Q 00:44.461
703 501 Women Quarter-Final 382 Grace Lee 2 Q 00:45.121
703 501 Women Quarter-Final 362 Louisiana Stahl 3 Q 00:46.829
703 501 Women Quarter-Final 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 4 00:47.973
703 501 Women Quarter-Final 393 Audrey Lengkong 5 FNT




901 501 Women Semi-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 1 Q 00:44.264
901 501 Women Semi-Final 329 Julie Letai 2 Q 00:44.612
901 501 Women Semi-Final 318 Kamryn Lute 3 00:45.961
901 501 Women Semi-Final 307 Una Willhoite 4 00:46.211
901 501 Women Semi-Final 327 Isabella Main 5 00:46.592
902 501 Women Semi-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 Q 00:43.783
902 501 Women Semi-Final 371 Eunice Lee 2 Q 00:44.307
902 501 Women Semi-Final 382 Grace Lee 3 Q 00:44.799
902 501 Women Semi-Final 360 MichelleYi 4 00:47.447
902 501 Women Semi-Final 362 Louisiana Stahl 5 00:49.493
1103 501 Women Final A 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 00:43.387
1103 501 Women Final A 351 Corinne Stoddard 2 00:43.487
1103 501 Women Final A 329 Julie Letai 3 00:43.980
1103 501 Women Final A 371 Eunice Lee 4 00:44.055
1103 501 Women Final A 382 Grace Lee 5 00:44.488
1102 501 Women Final B 318 Kamryn Lute 1 00:46.459
1102 501 Women Final B 360 MichelleYi 2 00:46.572
1102 501 Women Final B 307 Una Willhoite 3 00:46.584
1102 501 Women Final B 362 Louisiana Stahl 4 00:46.604
1102 501 Women Final B 327 Isabella Main 5 00:46.911
1101 501 Women Final C 338 Libby Williams 1 00:47.520
1101 501 Women Final C 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 2 00:47.718
1101 501 Women Final C 349 Selena Su 3 00:48.607
1101 501 Women Final C 393 Audrey Lengkong 4 00:48.699
1101 501 Women Final C 316 Andrea Cao 5 00:49.217




1901 1001 Women Quarter-Final 329 Julie Letai 1 Q 01:38.515
1901 1001 Women Quarter-Final 371 Eunice Lee 2 Q 01:38.697
1901 1001 Women Quarter-Final 307 Una Willhoite 3 Q 01:39.507
1901 1001 Women Quarter-Final 360 MichelleYi 4 Q 01:39.533
1901 1001 Women Quarter-Final 316 Andrea Cao 5 01:42.647
1902 1001 Women Quarter-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 Q 01:38.256
1902 1001 Women Quarter-Final 362 Louisiana Stahl 2 Q 01:38.945
1902 1001 Women Quarter-Final 338 Libby Williams 3 Q 01:39.113
1902 1001 Women Quarter-Final 327 Isabella Main 4 01:40.429
1902 1001 Women Quarter-Final 393 Audrey Lengkong 5 01:40.733
1903 1001 Women Quarter-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 1 Q 01:36.341
1903 1001 Women Quarter-Final 382 Grace Lee 2 Q 01:36.473
1903 1001 Women Quarter-Final 318 Kamryn Lute 3 Q 01:36.637
1903 1001 Women Quarter-Final 349 Selena Su PEN

1903 1001 Women Quarter-Final 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 4 FNT

2101 1001 Women Semi-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 1 Q 01:31.604
2101 1001 Women Semi-Final 371 Eunice Lee 2 Q 01:31.723
2101 1001 Women Semi-Final 382 Grace Lee 3 Q 01:31.859
2101 1001 Women Semi-Final 307 Una Willhoite 4 01:32.416
2101 1001 Women Semi-Final 338 Libby Williams 5 01:39.257
2102 1001 Women Semi-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 Q 01:32.126
2102 1001 Women Semi-Final 329 Julie Letai 2 Q 01:32.857
2102 1001 Women Semi-Final 318 Kamryn Lute 3 01:34.072
2102 1001 Women Semi-Final 362 Louisiana Stahl 4 01:34.140
2102 1001 Women Semi-Final 360 Michelle Yi 5 01:34.692
2303 1001 Women Final A 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 01:40.507
2303 1001 Women Final A 329 Julie Letai 2 01:41.274
2303 1001 Women Final A 382 Grace Lee 3 01:41.543
2303 1001 Women Final A 371 Eunice Lee 4 02:10.124
2303 1001 Women Final A 351 Corinne Stoddard PEN

2302 1001 Women Final B 362 Louisiana Stahl 1 01:37.700
2302 1001 Women Final B 318 Kamryn Lute 2 01:37.782
2302 1001 Women Final B 360 MichelleYi 3 01:38.350
2302 1001 Women Final B 307 Una Willhoite 4 01:38.372
2302 1001 Women Final B 338 Libby Williams 5 01:39.369
2301 1001 Women Final C 327 Isabella Main 1 01:39.315
2301 1001 Women Final C 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 2 01:39.470
2301 1001 Women Final C 393 Audrey Lengkong 3 01:39.885
2301 1001 Women Final C 316 Andrea Cao 4 01:42.769
2701 1502 Women Semi-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 1 Q 02:32.378
2701 1502 Women Semi-Final 318 Kamryn Lute 2 Q 02:32.797
2701 1502 Women Semi-Final 360 Michelle Yi 3 02:34.401
2701 1502 Women Semi-Final 307 Una Willhoite 4 02:36.231
2701 1502 Women Semi-Final 349 Selena Su 5 02:36.576
2702 1502 Women Semi-Final 329 Julie Letai 1 Q 02:31.502




2702 1502 Women Semi-Final 371 Eunice Lee 2 Q 02:31.632
2702 1502 Women Semi-Final 327 Isabella Main 3 02:32.345
2702 1502 Women Semi-Final 393 Audrey Lengkong 4 02:34.681
2702 1502 Women Semi-Final 338 Libby Williams 5 02:37.158
2703 1502 Women Semi-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 Q 02:25.617
2703 1502 Women Semi-Final 382 Grace Lee 2 Q 02:26.845
2703 1502 Women Semi-Final 362 Louisiana Stahl 3 Q 02:28.033
2703 1502 Women Semi-Final 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 4 02:33.885
2703 1502 Women Semi-Final 316 Andrea Cao 5 02:35.882
3402 1502 Women Final A 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1 02:36.891
3402 1502 Women Final A 351 Corinne Stoddard 2 02:37.118
3402 1502 Women Final A 329 Julie Letai 3 02:38.162
3402 1502 Women Final A 371 Eunice Lee 4 02:38.281
3402 1502 Women Final A 318 Kamryn Lute 5 02:39.732
3402 1502 Women Final A 382 Grace Lee 6 02:39.842
3402 1502 Women Final A 362 Louisiana Stahl 7 02:39.914
3401 1502 Women Final B 360 MichelleYi 1 02:32.491
3401 1502 Women Final B 327 Isabella Main 2 02:32.892
3401 1502 Women Final B 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 3 02:34.017
3401 1502 Women Final B 307 Una Willhoite 4 02:34.701
3401 1502 Women Final B 349 Selena Su 5 03:04.209
3401 1502 Women Final B 393 Audrey Lengkong 6 03:20.101
3401 1502 Women Final B 316 Andrea Cao PEN

3401 1502 Women Final B 338 Libby Williams DNS

4101 502 Women Quarter-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1Q 00:45.878
4101 502 Women Quarter-Final 318 Kamryn Lute 2Q 00:46.623
4101 502 Women Quarter-Final 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 3Q 00:46.736
4101 502 Women Quarter-Final 360 MichelleYi 4 00:46.840
4101 502 Women Quarter-Final 349 Selena Su 5 00:48.490
4102 502 Women Quarter-Final 329 Julie Letai 1Q 00:44.969
4102 502 Women Quarter-Final 371 Eunice Lee 2Q 00:45.085
4102 502 Women Quarter-Final 362 Louisiana Stahl 3Q 00:47.393
4102 502 Women Quarter-Final 327 Isabella Main 4 00:47.557
4102 502 Women Quarter-Final 316 Andrea Cao 5 00:48.323
4103 502 Women Quarter-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 1Q 00:44.907
4103 502 Women Quarter-Final 382 Grace Lee 2Q 00:45.223
4103 502 Women Quarter-Final 338 Libby Williams 3Q 00:46.352
4103 502 Women Quarter-Final 307 Una Willhoite 4 Q 00:46.495
4103 502 Women Quarter-Final 393 Audrey Lengkong 5 FNT

4301 502 Women Semi-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1Q 00:44.514
4301 502 Women Semi-Final 329 Julie Letai 2Q 00:44.914
4301 502 Women Semi-Final 338 Libby Williams 3 00:46.228
4301 502 Women Semi-Final 318 Kamryn Lute 4 00:46.391
4301 502 Women Semi-Final 307 Una Willhoite 5 00:46.508
4302 502 Women Semi-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 1Q 00:43.961




4302 502 Women Semi-Final 371 Eunice Lee 2Q 00:44.693
4302 502 Women Semi-Final 382 Grace Lee 3Q 00:45.163
4302 502 Women Semi-Final 362 Louisiana Stahl 4 00:47.785
4302 502 Women Semi-Final 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 5 00:48.153
4503 502 Women Final A 351 Corinne Stoddard 1 00:43.885
4503 502 Women Final A 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 2 00:43.985
4503 502 Women Final A 329 Julie Letai 3 00:44.290
4503 502 Women Final A 371 Eunice Lee 4 00:44.395
4503 502 Women Final A 382 Grace Lee 5 00:44.763
4502 502 Women Final B 318 Kamryn Lute 1 00:47.279
4502 502 Women Final B 307 Una Willhoite 2 00:47.513
4502 502 Women Final B 338 Libby Williams 3 00:47.539
4502 502 Women Final B 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 4 00:47.572
4502 502 Women Final B 362 Louisiana Stahl PEN

4501 502 Women Final C 327 Isabella Main 1 00:47.569
4501 502 Women Final C 349 Selena Su 2 00:48.445
4501 502 Women Final C 393 Audrey Lengkong 3 00:49.514
4501 502 Women Final C 316 Andrea Cao 4 00:49.739
4501 502 Women Final C 360 Michelle Yi DNS

4801 1002 Women Quarter-Final 371 Eunice Lee 1Q 01:44.304
4801 1002 Women Quarter-Final 382 Grace Lee 2Q 01:44.410
4801 1002 Women Quarter-Final 307 Una Willhoite 3Q 01:44.565
4801 1002 Women Quarter-Final 349 Selena Su 4 01:47.378
4801 1002 Women Quarter-Final 338 Libby Williams 5 02:04.260
4802 1002 Women Quarter-Final 329 Julie Letai 1Q 01:36.545
4802 1002 Women Quarter-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 2Q 01:36.692
4802 1002 Women Quarter-Final 360 MichelleYi 3Q 01:37.005
4802 1002 Women Quarter-Final 327 Isabella Main 4 Q 01:37.164
4802 1002 Women Quarter-Final 316 Andrea Cao 5 01:41.053
4803 1002 Women Quarter-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1Q 01:47.058
4803 1002 Women Quarter-Final 318 Kamryn Lute 2Q 01:47.197
4803 1002 Women Quarter-Final 393 Audrey Lengkong 3Q 01:48.252
4803 1002 Women Quarter-Final 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 4 01:50.098
4803 1002 Women Quarter-Final 362 Louisiana Stahl PEN

5001 1002 Women Semi-Final 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 1Q 02:00.853
5001 1002 Women Semi-Final 371 Eunice Lee 2Q 02:01.108
5001 1002 Women Semi-Final 360 Michelle Yi 3 02:01.980
5001 1002 Women Semi-Final 327 lIsabella Main 4 02:05.683
5001 1002 Women Semi-Final 318 Kamryn Lute PEN

5002 1002 Women Semi-Final 351 Corinne Stoddard 1Q 01:39.162
5002 1002 Women Semi-Final 329 Julie Letai 2Q 01:39.211
5002 1002 Women Semi-Final 382 Grace Lee 3Q 01:39.664
5002 1002 Women Semi-Final 307 Una Willhoite 4 01:40.214
5002 1002 Women Semi-Final 393 Audrey Lengkong 5 01:40.871




5203 1002 Women Final A 351 Corinne Stoddard 1 01:55.339
5203 1002 Women Final A 340 Kristen Santos-Griswold 2 01:55.543
5203 1002 Women Final A 329 Julie Letai 3 01:55.549
5203 1002 Women Final A 371 Eunice Lee 4 01:55.858
5203 1002 Women Final A 382 Grace Lee 5 01:55.931
5202 1002 Women Final B 360 MichelleYi 1 01:41.756
5202 1002 Women Final B 307 Una Willhoite 2 01:41.874
5202 1002 Women Final B 327 Isabella Main 3 01:43.034
5202 1002 Women Final B 393 Audrey Lengkong 4 02:35.716
5201 1002 Women Final C 349 Selena Su 1 01:40.246
5201 1002 Women Final C 305 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 2 01:40.367
5201 1002 Women Final C 338 Libby Williams 3 01:41.059
5201 1002 Women Final C 316 Andrea Cao 4 01:44.669
Event Distance Division Round Skater I Skater Name Place Time
101 1501 Men Quarter-Final 483 Wesley Park 1 Q 02:28.219
101 1501 Men Quarter-Final 426 Noah Troppe 2 Q 02:28.357
101 1501 Men Quarter-Final 463 Clayton DeClemente 3 Q 02:28.477
101 1501 Men Quarter-Final 415 Xavier Lawrence 4 Q 02:28.616
101 1501 Men Quarter-Final 457 Brandon Liao 5 02:28.736
101 1501 Men Quarter-Final 459 Darin Shim 6 02:55.213
102 1501 Men Quarter-Final 441 Andrew Heo 1 Q 02:25.979
102 1501 Men Quarter-Final 404 S. Marshall Shupe II 2 Q 02:26.475
102 1501 Men Quarter-Final 452 Caleb Park 3 Q 02:26.556
102 1501 Men Quarter-Final 481 Justin Liu 4 Q 02:26.716
102 1501 Men Quarter-Final 446 Jason Dong 5 02:26.807
102 1501 Men Quarter-Final 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 6 02:36.752
102 1501 Men Quarter-Final 468 John Schnor 7 02:38.032
103 1501 Men Quarter-Final 406 Brendan Corey 1 Q 02:19.528
103 1501 Men Quarter-Final 430 Dagyeom Kim 2 Q 02:20.167
103 1501 Men Quarter-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 3 Q 02:20.303
103 1501 Men Quarter-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 4 Q 02:20.427
103 1501 Men Quarter-Final 408 Ethan Hess 5 Q 02:21.395
103 1501 Men Quarter-Final 435 Aidan Liu 6 02:21.712
104 1501 Men Quarter-Final 461 Marcus Howard 1 Q 02:34.036
104 1501 Men Quarter-Final 419 Yira Seo 2 Q 02:34.351
104 1501 Men Quarter-Final 470 Ryan Shane 3 Q 02:34.500
104 1501 Men Quarter-Final 492 Daniel Yoon 4 Q 02:34.587
104 1501 Men Quarter-Final 479 George Wheelock 5 02:36.540
104 1501 Men Quarter-Final 494 Leo Tow 6 02:46.243
104 1501 Men Quarter-Final 413 Eric Lapporte 7 02:50.041
105 1501 Men Quarter-Final 417 Brandon Kim 1 Q 02:25.863
105 1501 Men Quarter-Final 428 Jonathan So 2 Q 02:25.972
105 1501 Men Quarter-Final 437 Jing-Kye Yen 3 Q 02:26.042
105 1501 Men Quarter-Final 402 Sean Shuai 4 Q 02:26.149
105 1501 Men Quarter-Final 424 Aaron Liu 5 02:26.243
105 1501 Men Quarter-Final 450 Lucas Koo 6 02:27.372




301 1501 Men Semi-Final 406 Brendan Corey 1 Q 02:15.342
301 1501 Men Semi-Final 452 Caleb Park 2 Q 02:16.978
301 1501 Men Semi-Final 415 Xavier Lawrence 3 02:17.113
301 1501 Men Semi-Final 437 Jing-Kye Yen 4 02:17.127
301 1501 Men Semi-Final 481 Justin Liu 5 ADV- 02:19.638
301 1501 Men Semi-Final 428 Jonathan So 6 ADV-A

301 1501 Men Semi-Final 430 Dagyeom Kim YC

302 1501 Men Semi-Final 461 Marcus Howard 1 Q 02:19.075
302 1501 Men Semi-Final 463 Clayton DeClemente 2 Q 02:19.233
302 1501 Men Semi-Final 417 Brandon Kim 3 02:19.309
302 1501 Men Semi-Final 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 4 02:20.832
302 1501 Men Semi-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 5 ADV- 02:21.850
302 1501 Men Semi-Final 402 Sean Shuai 6 02:22.504
302 1501 Men Semi-Final 492 Daniel Yoon PEN

303 1501 Men Semi-Final 441 Andrew Heo 1 Q 02:19.945
303 1501 Men Semi-Final 483 Wesley Park 2 Q 02:20.662
303 1501 Men Semi-Final 470 Ryan Shane 3 02:20.670
303 1501 Men Semi-Final 426 Noah Troppe 4 02:22.096
303 1501 Men Semi-Final 419 Yira Seo 5 02:22.172
303 1501 Men Semi-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 6 02:22.533
303 1501 Men Semi-Final 408 Ethan Hess 7 02:25.239
405 1501 Men Final A 406 Brendan Corey 1 02:15.186
405 1501 Men Final A 463 Clayton DeClemente 2 02:15.407
405 1501 Men Final A 461 Marcus Howard 3 02:16.507
405 1501 Men Final A 481 Justin Liu 4 02:16.536
405 1501 Men Final A 428 Jonathan So 5 02:16.648
405 1501 Men Final A 483 Wesley Park 6 02:16.854
405 1501 Men Final A 452 Caleb Park 7 02:26.331
405 1501 Men Final A 441 Andrew Heo 8 03:54.253
404 1501 Men Final B 417 Brandon Kim 1 02:32.057
404 1501 Men Final B 426 Noah Troppe 2 02:32.325
404 1501 Men Final B 415 Xavier Lawrence 3 02:33.065
404 1501 Men Final B 404 S. Marshall Shupe II 4 02:33.123
404 1501 Men Final B 470 Ryan Shane 5 02:34.652
404 1501 Men Final B 437 Jing-Kye Yen DNF

404 1501 Men Final B 472 Alec Sklutovsky PEN

404 1501 Men Final B 419 Yira Seo DNS

403 1501 Men Final C 402 Sean Shuai 1 02:40.868
403 1501 Men Final C 408 Ethan Hess 2 03:02.176
403 1501 Men Final C 439 Seung-Min Kwon DNS

402 1501 Men Final D 479 George Wheelock 1 02:36.807
402 1501 Men Final D 424 Aaron Liu 2 02:36.935
402 1501 Men Final D 446 Jason Dong 3 02:38.122
402 1501 Men Final D 457 Brandon Liao 4 02:40.876
402 1501 Men Final D 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 5 02:46.278
402 1501 Men Final D 435 Aidan Liu 6 03:01.354
402 1501 Men Final D 450 Lucas Koo PEN




401 1501 Men Final E 459 Darin Shim 1 02:37.361
401 1501 Men Final E 494 Leo Tow 2 02:37.845
401 1501 Men Final E 413 Eric Lapporte 3 02:43.931
401 1501 Men Final E 468 John Schnor PEN

601 501 Men Heats 472 Alec Sklutovsky 1 Q 00:43.088
601 501 Men Heats 481 Justin Liu 2 Q 00:43.119
601 501 Men Heats 452 Caleb Park 3 Q 00:43.485
601 501 Men Heats 424 Aaron Liu 4 00:43.655
601 501 Men Heats 457 Brandon Liao 5 01:01.070
602 501 Men Heats 417 Brandon Kim 1 Q 00:41.881
602 501 Men Heats 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 2 Q 00:42.810
602 501 Men Heats 415 Xavier Lawrence 3 Q 00:43.026
602 501 Men Heats 408 Ethan Hess 4 00:43.229
602 501 Men Heats 446 Jason Dong 5 00:43.410
603 501 Men Heats 430 Dagyeom Kim 1 Q 00:41.299
603 501 Men Heats 428 Jonathan So 2 Q 00:43.035
603 501 Men Heats 413 Eric Lapporte 3 Q 00:43.893
603 501 Men Heats 450 Lucas Koo 4 00:43.979
603 501 Men Heats 437 Jing-Kye Yen 5 01:05.167
604 501 Men Heats 419 Yira Seo 1 Q 00:41.185
604 501 Men Heats 439 Seung-Min Kwon 2 Q 00:41.336
604 501 Men Heats 479 George Wheelock 3 Q 00:42.695
604 501 Men Heats 402 Sean Shuai 4 Q 00:43.122
604 501 Men Heats 435 Aidan Liu 5 00:44.199
604 501 Men Heats 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 6 00:45.819
605 501 Men Heats 406 Brendan Corey 1 Q 00:41.954
605 501 Men Heats 461 Marcus Howard 2 Q 00:41.972
605 501 Men Heats 483 Wesley Park 3 Q 00:42.629
605 501 Men Heats 459 Darin Shim 4 00:43.221
605 501 Men Heats 494 Leo Tow 5 00:47.014
606 501 Men Heats 463 Clayton DeClemente 1 Q 00:41.923
606 501 Men Heats 470 Ryan Shane 2 Q 00:42.051
606 501 Men Heats 492 Daniel Yoon 3 Q 00:42.217
606 501 Men Heats 426 Noah Troppe 4 Q 00:43.082
606 501 Men Heats 468 John Schnor 5 00:46.868
801 501 Men Quarter-Final 430 Dagyeom Kim 1 Q 00:40.979
801 501 Men Quarter-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 2 Q 00:41.083
801 501 Men Quarter-Final 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 3 00:42.240
801 501 Men Quarter-Final 479 George Wheelock 4 00:42.388
801 501 Men Quarter-Final 413 Eric Lapporte 5 00:44.440
802 501 Men Quarter-Final 406 Brendan Corey 1 Q 00:41.474
802 501 Men Quarter-Final 481 Justin Liu 2 Q 00:41.855
802 501 Men Quarter-Final 492 Daniel Yoon 3 00:42.237
802 501 Men Quarter-Final 402 Sean Shuai 4 00:43.522
802 501 Men Quarter-Final 463 Clayton DeClemente 5 FNT

803 501 Men Quarter-Final 419 Yira Seo 1 Q 00:40.885




803 501 Men Quarter-Final 461 Marcus Howard 2 Q 00:40.999
803 501 Men Quarter-Final 470 Ryan Shane 3 Q 00:41.524
803 501 Men Quarter-Final 415 Xavier Lawrence 4 00:42.366
803 501 Men Quarter-Final 452 Caleb Park 5 00:42.464
804 501 Men Quarter-Final 417 Brandon Kim 1 Q 00:40.899
804 501 Men Quarter-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 2 Q 00:41.131
804 501 Men Quarter-Final 483 Wesley Park 3 Q 00:41.231
804 501 Men Quarter-Final 428 Jonathan So 4 00:41.946
804 501 Men Quarter-Final 426 Noah Troppe 5 00:43.671
1001 501 Men Semi-Final 417 Brandon Kim 1 Q 00:40.879
1001 501 Men Semi-Final 430 Dagyeom Kim 2 Q 00:41.007
1001 501 Men Semi-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 3 00:41.339
1001 501 Men Semi-Final 483 Wesley Park 4 00:41.518
1001 501 Men Semi-Final 461 Marcus Howard 5 FNT

1002 501 Men Semi-Final 419 Yira Seo 1 Q 00:40.652
1002 501 Men Semi-Final 406 Brendan Corey 2 Q 00:40.809
1002 501 Men Semi-Final 481 Justin Liu 3 Q 00:41.285
1002 501 Men Semi-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 4 00:43.522
1002 501 Men Semi-Final 470 Ryan Shane 5 FNT

1206 501 Men Final A 430 Dagyeom Kim 00:41.906
1206 501 Men Final A 406 Brendan Corey 00:41.978
1206 501 Men Final A 481 Justin Liu 00:42.230
1206 501 Men Final A 419 Yira Seo PEN

1206 501 Men Final A 417 Brandon Kim PEN

1205 501 Men Final B 470 Ryan Shane 1 00:42.207
1205 501 Men Final B 483 Wesley Park 2 00:42.287
1205 501 Men Final B 472 Alec Sklutovsky 3 00:43.183
1205 501 Men Final B 439 Seung-Min Kwon 4 00:44.158
1205 501 Men Final B 461 Marcus Howard PEN

1204 501 Men Final C 428 Jonathan So 1 00:42.387
1204 501 Men Final C 492 Daniel Yoon 2 00:42.564
1204 501 Men Final C 415 Xavier Lawrence 3 00:42.677
1204 501 Men Final C 479 George Wheelock 4 00:42.859
1204 501 Men Final C 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 5 01:02.905
1203 501 Men Final D 463 Clayton DeClemente 1 00:43.001
1203 501 Men Final D 426 Noah Troppe 2 00:43.423
1203 501 Men Final D 413 Eric Lapporte 3 00:43.713
1203 501 Men Final D 402 Sean Shuai 4 01:00.296
1203 501 Men Final D 452 Caleb Park DNS

1202 501 Men Final E 450 Lucas Koo 1 00:43.892
1202 501 Men Final E 424 Aaron Liu 2 00:43.908
1202 501 Men Final E 446 Jason Dong 3 00:44.060
1202 501 Men Final E 459 Darin Shim 4 01:05.814
1202 501 Men Final E 408 Ethan Hess 5 01:23.913
1201 501 Men Final F 435 Aidan Liu 1 00:44.418
1201 501 Men Final F 437 Jing-Kye Yen 2 00:44.762




1201 501 Men Final F 457 Brandon Liao 3 00:44.937
1201 501 Men Final F 494 Leo Tow 4 00:45.598
1201 501 Men Final F 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 5 00:45.679
1201 501 Men Final F 468 John Schnor 6 00:50.970
1801 1001 Men Heats 419 Yira Seo 1 Q 01:29.799
1801 1001 Men Heats 402 Sean Shuai 2 Q 01:29.883
1801 1001 Men Heats 459 Darin Shim 3 Q 01:29.903
1801 1001 Men Heats 452 Caleb Park 4 Q 01:30.281
1801 1001 Men Heats 450 Lucas Koo 5 01:30.980
1802 1001 Men Heats 406 Brendan Corey 1 Q 01:27.321
1802 1001 Men Heats 483 Wesley Park 2 Q 01:27.454
1802 1001 Men Heats 437 Jing-Kye Yen 3 Q 01:28.500
1802 1001 Men Heats 457 Brandon Liao 4 01:35.210
1802 1001 Men Heats 479 George Wheelock PEN

1803 1001 Men Heats 472 Alec Sklutovsky 1 Q 01:29.299
1803 1001 Men Heats 415 Xavier Lawrence 2 Q 01:29.488
1803 1001 Men Heats 417 Brandon Kim 3 Q 01:29.575
1803 1001 Men Heats 470 Ryan Shane 4 Q 01:29.738
1803 1001 Men Heats 435 Aidan Liu 5 01:30.561
1804 1001 Men Heats 461 Marcus Howard 1 Q 01:31.861
1804 1001 Men Heats 439 Seung-Min Kwon 2 Q 01:31.983
1804 1001 Men Heats 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 3 Q 01:32.049
1804 1001 Men Heats 408 Ethan Hess 4 01:32.137
1804 1001 Men Heats 413 Eric Lapporte 5 01:40.120
1804 1001 Men Heats 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 6 FNT

1805 1001 Men Heats 481 Justin Liu 1 Q 01:29.892
1805 1001 Men Heats 492 Daniel Yoon 2 Q 01:29.988
1805 1001 Men Heats 426 Noah Troppe 3 Q 01:30.170
1805 1001 Men Heats 494 Leo Tow 4 01:34.535
1805 1001 Men Heats 446 Jason Dong 5 01:50.012
1806 1001 Men Heats 428 Jonathan So 1 Q 01:29.380
1806 1001 Men Heats 430 Dagyeom Kim 2 Q 01:29.551
1806 1001 Men Heats 424 Aaron Liu 3 Q 01:29.651
1806 1001 Men Heats 463 Clayton DeClemente 4 01:38.207
1806 1001 Men Heats 468 John Schnor 5 01:40.062
2001 1001 Men Quarter-Final 419 Yira Seo 1 Q 01:27.182
2001 1001 Men Quarter-Final 481 Justin Liu 2 Q 01:27.471
2001 1001 Men Quarter-Final 452 Caleb Park 3 Q 01:27.633
2001 1001 Men Quarter-Final 437 lJing-Kye Yen 4 01:28.214
2001 1001 Men Quarter-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon PEN

2002 1001 Men Quarter-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 1 Q 01:29.103
2002 1001 Men Quarter-Final 483 Wesley Park 2 Q 01:29.185
2002 1001 Men Quarter-Final 402 Sean Shuai 3 01:29.383
2002 1001 Men Quarter-Final 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 4 01:29.550
2002 1001 Men Quarter-Final 424 Aaron Liu 5 01:30.133
2003 1001 Men Quarter-Final 406 Brendan Corey 1 Q 01:26.751




2003 1001 Men Quarter-Final 430 Dagyeom Kim 2 Q 01:26.794
2003 1001 Men Quarter-Final 415 Xavier Lawrence 3 01:28.851
2003 1001 Men Quarter-Final 426 Noah Troppe PEN

2003 1001 Men Quarter-Final 459 Darin Shim 4 FNT

2004 1001 Men Quarter-Final 417 Brandon Kim 1 Q 01:26.592
2004 1001 Men Quarter-Final 461 Marcus Howard 2 Q 01:26.618
2004 1001 Men Quarter-Final 428 Jonathan So 3 Q 01:26.766
2004 1001 Men Quarter-Final 470 Ryan Shane 4 01:31.405
2004 1001 Men Quarter-Final 492 Daniel Yoon PEN

2201 1001 Men Semi-Final 419 Yira Seo 1 Q 01:28.190
2201 1001 Men Semi-Final 430 Dagyeom Kim 2 Q 01:28.268
2201 1001 Men Semi-Final 481 Justin Liu 3 01:28.283
2201 1001 Men Semi-Final 452 Caleb Park 4 01:30.464
2201 1001 Men Semi-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky PEN

2202 1001 Men Semi-Final 417 Brandon Kim 1 Q 01:25.726
2202 1001 Men Semi-Final 483 Wesley Park 2 Q 01:26.126
2202 1001 Men Semi-Final 461 Marcus Howard 3 ADV  01:26.192
2202 1001 Men Semi-Final 428 Jonathan So 4 01:26.591
2202 1001 Men Semi-Final 406 Brendan Corey PEN

2406 1001 Men Final A 419 Yira Seo 1 01:24.720
2406 1001 Men Final A 430 Dagyeom Kim 2 01:24.845
2406 1001 Men Final A 461 Marcus Howard 3 01:25.016
2406 1001 Men Final A 417 Brandon Kim 4 01:25.040
2406 1001 Men Final A 483 Wesley Park 5 01:26.097
2405 1001 Men Final B 428 Jonathan So 1 01:46.665
2405 1001 Men Final B 452 Caleb Park 2 01:46.772
2405 1001 Men Final B 481 Justin Liu 3 01:46.959
2404 1001 Men Final C 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 1 01:34.554
2404 1001 Men Final C 402 Sean Shuai 2 01:34.572
2404 1001 Men Final C 437 Jing-Kye Yen 3 01:46.575
2404 1001 Men Final C 415 Xavier Lawrence 4 01:54.382
2404 1001 Men Final C 470 Ryan Shane DNS

2403 1001 Men Final D 424 Aaron Liu 1 01:40.984
2403 1001 Men Final D 459 Darin Shim 2 01:42.559
2402 1001 Men Final E 463 Clayton DeClemente 1 01:27.612
2402 1001 Men Final E 408 Ethan Hess 2 01:28.243
2402 1001 Men Final E 435 Aidan Liu 3 01:29.251
2402 1001 Men Final E 494 Leo Tow 4 01:36.075
2402 1001 Men Final E 457 Brandon Liao 5 02:19.100
2401 1001 Men Final F 450 Lucas Koo 1 01:36.857
2401 1001 Men Final F 446 Jason Dong 2 01:36.901
2401 1001 Men Final F 413 Eric Lapporte 3 01:39.410
2401 1001 Men Final F 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 4 01:41.189
2401 1001 Men Final F 468 John Schnor 5 02:02.833
2501 1502 Men Quarter-Final 461 Marcus Howard Q 02:40.865
2501 1502 Men Quarter-Final 417 Brandon Kim Q 02:41.105




2501 1502 Men Quarter-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 3 Q 02:41.266
2501 1502 Men Quarter-Final 437 Jing-Kye Yen 4 Q 02:41.539
2501 1502 Men Quarter-Final 413 Eric Lapporte 5 02:45.981
2501 1502 Men Quarter-Final 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 6 02:48.399
2502 1502 Men Quarter-Final 406 Brendan Corey 1 Q 02:16.660
2502 1502 Men Quarter-Final 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 2 Q 02:17.658
2502 1502 Men Quarter-Final 424 Aaron Liu 3 Q 02:17.807
2502 1502 Men Quarter-Final 415 Xavier Lawrence 4 Q 02:18.387
2502 1502 Men Quarter-Final 446 Jason Dong 5 Q 02:19.872
2503 1502 Men Quarter-Final 470 Ryan Shane 1 Q 02:26.019
2503 1502 Men Quarter-Final 463 Clayton DeClemente 2 Q 02:26.323
2503 1502 Men Quarter-Final 426 Noah Troppe 3 Q 02:28.159
2503 1502 Men Quarter-Final 457 Brandon Liao 4 Q 02:30.721
2503 1502 Men Quarter-Final 468 John Schnor 5 02:41.808
2503 1502 Men Quarter-Final 479 George Wheelock DNF

2504 1502 Men Quarter-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 1 Q 02:28.333
2504 1502 Men Quarter-Final 452 Caleb Park 2 Q 02:28.536
2504 1502 Men Quarter-Final 481 Justin Liu 3 Q 02:28.687
2504 1502 Men Quarter-Final 408 Ethan Hess 4 Q 02:28.788
2504 1502 Men Quarter-Final 435 Aidan Liu 5 02:29.025
2504 1502 Men Quarter-Final 494 Leo Tow 6 02:36.197
2505 1502 Men Quarter-Final 428 Jonathan So 1 Q 02:19.667
2505 1502 Men Quarter-Final 483 Wesley Park 2 Q 02:19.877
2505 1502 Men Quarter-Final 492 Daniel Yoon 3 Q 02:19.960
2505 1502 Men Quarter-Final 402 Sean Shuai 4 Q 02:20.100
2505 1502 Men Quarter-Final 459 Darin Shim 5 02:20.130
2505 1502 Men Quarter-Final 450 Lucas Koo 6 02:21.741
2801 1502 Men Semi-Final 463 Clayton DeClemente 1 Q 02:13.603
2801 1502 Men Semi-Final 461 Marcus Howard 2 Q 02:14.500
2801 1502 Men Semi-Final 481 Justin Liu 3 Q 02:14.774
2801 1502 Men Semi-Final 424 Aaron Liu 4 02:15.189
2801 1502 Men Semi-Final 428 Jonathan So 5 02:17.096
2801 1502 Men Semi-Final 437 Jing-Kye Yen 6 02:19.959
2801 1502 Men Semi-Final 402 Sean Shuai 7 02:29.318
2802 1502 Men Semi-Final 417 Brandon Kim 1 Q 02:26.354
2802 1502 Men Semi-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 2 Q 02:26.491
2802 1502 Men Semi-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 3 02:26.699
2802 1502 Men Semi-Final 470 Ryan Shane 4 02:27.282
2802 1502 Men Semi-Final 452 Caleb Park 5 02:27.592
2802 1502 Men Semi-Final 415 Xavier Lawrence 6 02:27.662
2802 1502 Men Semi-Final 446 Jason Dong 7 02:30.943
2803 1502 Men Semi-Final 406 Brendan Corey 1 Q 02:12.854
2803 1502 Men Semi-Final 483 Wesley Park 2 Q 02:15.366
2803 1502 Men Semi-Final 492 Daniel Yoon 3 02:15.391
2803 1502 Men Semi-Final 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 4 02:15.556
2803 1502 Men Semi-Final 426 Noah Troppe 5 02:15.658
2803 1502 Men Semi-Final 408 Ethan Hess 6 02:16.519




2803 1502 Men Semi-Final 457 Brandon Liao 7 02:21.708
3104 1502 Men Final A 406 Brendan Corey 1 02:15.978
3104 1502 Men Final A 461 Marcus Howard 2 02:16.310
3104 1502 Men Final A 463 Clayton DeClemente 3 02:16.374
3104 1502 Men Final A 417 Brandon Kim 4 02:16.388
3104 1502 Men Final A 481 Justin Liu 5 02:17.463
3104 1502 Men Final A 483 Wesley Park 6 02:17.637
3104 1502 Men Final A 439 Seung-Min Kwon 7 02:18.798
3103 1502 Men Final B 472 Alec Sklutovsky 1 02:23.857
3103 1502 Men Final B 428 Jonathan So 2 02:23.932
3103 1502 Men Final B 470 Ryan Shane 3 02:24.422
3103 1502 Men Final B 424 Aaron Liu 4 02:24.569
3103 1502 Men Final B 492 Daniel Yoon DNF

3103 1502 Men Final B 404 S. Marshall Shupe II PEN

3103 1502 Men Final B 426 Noah Troppe PEN

3102 1502 Men Final C 415 Xavier Lawrence 1 02:34.367
3102 1502 Men Final C 437 Jing-Kye Yen 2 02:34.411
3102 1502 Men Final C 402 Sean Shuai 3 02:34.430
3102 1502 Men Final C 408 Ethan Hess 4 02:35.134
3102 1502 Men Final C 446 Jason Dong 5 02:35.376
3102 1502 Men Final C 457 Brandon Liao 6 02:35.926
3102 1502 Men Final C 452 Caleb Park DNS

3101 1502 Men Final D 450 Lucas Koo 1 02:31.652
3101 1502 Men Final D 413 Eric Lapporte 2 02:36.420
3101 1502 Men Final D 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 3 02:37.110
3101 1502 Men Final D 494 Leo Tow 4 02:37.272
3101 1502 Men Final D 435 Aidan Liu 5 03:13.848
3101 1502 Men Final D 459 Darin Shim PEN

3101 1502 Men Final D 468 John Schnor DNS

4201 502 Men Quarter-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 1Q 00:41.599
4201 502 Men Quarter-Final 470 Ryan Shane 2Q 00:42.036
4201 502 Men Quarter-Final 463 Clayton DeClemente 3 00:42.569
4201 502 Men Quarter-Final 402 Sean Shuai 4 00:43.175
4201 502 Men Quarter-Final 435 Aidan Liu 5 00:44.015
4201 502 Men Quarter-Final 494 Leo Tow 6 00:46.316
4202 502 Men Quarter-Final 406 Brendan Corey 1Q 00:41.746
4202 502 Men Quarter-Final 415 Xavier Lawrence 2Q 00:41.893
4202 502 Men Quarter-Final 424 Aaron Liu 3 00:43.196
4202 502 Men Quarter-Final 446 Jason Dong 4 00:44.040
4202 502 Men Quarter-Final 492 Daniel Yoon 5 00:56.784
4203 502 Men Quarter-Final 481 Justin Liu 1Q 00:42.543
4203 502 Men Quarter-Final 428 Jonathan So 2Q 00:42.815
4203 502 Men Quarter-Final 479 George Wheelock 3 00:42.907
4203 502 Men Quarter-Final 459 Darin Shim 4 00:43.668
4203 502 Men Quarter-Final 450 Lucas Koo 5 00:44.283
4203 502 Men Quarter-Final 468 John Schnor 6 00:46.188




4204 502 Men Quarter-Final 417 Brandon Kim 1Q 00:41.465
4204 502 Men Quarter-Final 461 Marcus Howard 2Q 00:41.597
4204 502 Men Quarter-Final 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 3 00:42.213
4204 502 Men Quarter-Final 452 Caleb Park 4 00:42.532
4204 502 Men Quarter-Final 408 Ethan Hess 5 00:44.514
4204 502 Men Quarter-Final 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 6 00:46.509
4205 502 Men Quarter-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 1Q 00:42.028
4205 502 Men Quarter-Final 483 Wesley Park 2Q 00:42.322
4205 502 Men Quarter-Final 437 Jing-Kye Yen 3 00:44.079
4205 502 Men Quarter-Final 426 Noah Troppe 4 00:44.446
4205 502 Men Quarter-Final 413 Eric Lapporte 5 00:44.520
4205 502 Men Quarter-Final 457 Brandon Liao 6 00:45.544
4401 502 Men Semi-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 1Q 00:42.385
4401 502 Men Semi-Final 406 Brendan Corey 2Q 00:42.468
4401 502 Men Semi-Final 461 Marcus Howard 3 00:42.489
4401 502 Men Semi-Final 428 Jonathan So 4 00:42.835
4401 502 Men Semi-Final 415 Xavier Lawrence 5 00:42.983
4402 502 Men Semi-Final 417 Brandon Kim 1Q 00:41.217
4402 502 Men Semi-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 2Q 00:41.220
4402 502 Men Semi-Final 481 Justin Liu 3Q 00:41.402
4402 502 Men Semi-Final 470 Ryan Shane 4 00:41.427
4402 502 Men Semi-Final 483 Wesley Park 5 00:42.941
4606 502 Men Final A 417 Brandon Kim 1 00:41.087
4606 502 Men Final A 481 Justin Liu 2 00:41.254
4606 502 Men Final A 439 Seung-Min Kwon 3 00:41.699
4606 502 Men Final A 406 Brendan Corey 4 00:41.838
4606 502 Men Final A 472 Alec Sklutovsky 5 00:42.758
4605 502 Men Final B 461 Marcus Howard 1 00:42.147
4605 502 Men Final B 470 Ryan Shane 2 00:42.173
4605 502 Men Final B 483 Wesley Park 3 00:42.266
4605 502 Men Final B 415 Xavier Lawrence 4 00:42.480
4605 502 Men Final B 428 Jonathan So 5 00:45.863
4604 502 Men Final C 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 1 00:43.063
4604 502 Men Final C 424 Aaron Liu 2 00:43.138
4604 502 Men Final C 437 Jing-Kye Yen 3 00:43.237
4604 502 Men Final C 479 George Wheelock 4 00:43.300
4604 502 Men Final C 463 Clayton DeClemente 5 00:43.549
4603 502 Men Final D 402 Sean Shuai 1 00:43.800
4603 502 Men Final D 459 Darin Shim 2 00:43.810
4603 502 Men Final D 446 Jason Dong 3 00:45.334
4603 502 Men Final D 426 Noah Troppe PEN

4603 502 Men Final D 452 Caleb Park DNS

4602 502 Men Final E 450 Lucas Koo 00:43.609
4602 502 Men Final E 413 Eric Lapporte 01:08.935
4602 502 Men Final E 408 Ethan Hess DNF

4602 502 Men Final E 435 Aidan Liu PEN




4602 502 Men Final E 492 Daniel Yoon DNS

4601 502 Men Final F 457 Brandon Liao 1 00:44.903
4601 502 Men Final F 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 2 00:45.889
4601 502 Men Final F 468 John Schnor 3 00:46.174
4601 502 Men Final F 494 Leo Tow 4 01:15.099
4901 1002 Men Quarter-Final 470 Ryan Shane 1Q 01:28.302
4901 1002 Men Quarter-Final 483 Wesley Park 2Q 01:28.468
4901 1002 Men Quarter-Final 472 Alec Sklutovsky 3 01:29.308
4901 1002 Men Quarter-Final 426 Noah Troppe 4 01:30.318
4901 1002 Men Quarter-Final 457 Brandon Liao 5 01:33.850
4901 1002 Men Quarter-Final 468 John Schnor 6 01:41.060
4902 1002 Men Quarter-Final 461 Marcus Howard 1Q 01:29.144
4902 1002 Men Quarter-Final 402 Sean Shuai 2Q 01:29.257
4902 1002 Men Quarter-Final 437 Jing-Kye Yen 3 01:29.467
4902 1002 Men Quarter-Final 435 Aidan Liu 4 01:30.182
4902 1002 Men Quarter-Final 408 Ethan Hess 5 01:30.496
4903 1002 Men Quarter-Final 492 Daniel Yoon 1Q 01:26.816
4903 1002 Men Quarter-Final 481 Justin Liu 2Q 01:27.358
4903 1002 Men Quarter-Final 452 Caleb Park 3 01:28.202
4903 1002 Men Quarter-Final 446 Jason Dong 4 01:31.734
4903 1002 Men Quarter-Final 413 Eric Lapporte 5 01:41.554
4903 1002 Men Quarter-Final 459 Darin Shim PEN

4904 1002 Men Quarter-Final 463 Clayton DeClemente 1Q 01:26.041
4904 1002 Men Quarter-Final 417 Brandon Kim 2Q 01:26.190
4904 1002 Men Quarter-Final 404 S. Marshall Shupe Il 3 01:27.455
4904 1002 Men Quarter-Final 415 Xavier Lawrence 4 01:27.936
4904 1002 Men Quarter-Final 479 George Wheelock 5 01:29.174
4904 1002 Men Quarter-Final 494 Leo Tow 6 01:37.666
4905 1002 Men Quarter-Final 406 Brendan Corey 1Q 01:28.107
4905 1002 Men Quarter-Final 424 Aaron Liu 2Q 01:29.001
4905 1002 Men Quarter-Final 490 Marcello Gaus Ehning 3 * 01:41.287
4905 1002 Men Quarter-Final 450 Lucas Koo 4 01:33.466
4905 1002 Men Quarter-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 5 ADV  01:43.122
4905 1002 Men Quarter-Final 428 Jonathan So PEN

*updated official time

5101 1002 Men Semi-Final 463 Clayton DeClemente 1Q 01:25.453
5101 1002 Men Semi-Final 461 Marcus Howard 2Q 01:25.461
5101 1002 Men Semi-Final 481 Justin Liu 3 01:25.465
5101 1002 Men Semi-Final 424 Aaron Liu 4 01:26.673
5101 1002 Men Semi-Final 406 Brendan Corey PEN

5102 1002 Men Semi-Final 417 Brandon Kim 1Q 01:26.583
5102 1002 Men Semi-Final 470 Ryan Shane 2Q 01:27.208
5102 1002 Men Semi-Final 402 Sean Shuai 3 01:27.280
5102 1002 Men Semi-Final 439 Seung-Min Kwon 4 01:27.963
5102 1002 Men Semi-Final 492 Daniel Yoon 5 ADV  01:28.396
5102 1002 Men Semi-Final 483 Wesley Park PEN
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461 Marcus Howard
417 Brandon Kim
492 Daniel Yoon

463 Clayton DeClemente

470 Ryan Shane

439 Seung-Min Kwon
481 Justin Liu

402 Sean Shuai

424 Aaron Liu

404 S. Marshall Shupe Il
490 Marcello Gaus Ehning

452 Caleb Park

472 Alec Sklutovsky
437 lJing-Kye Yen
426 Noah Troppe
446 Jason Dong

435 Aidan Liu

415 Xavier Lawrence
450 Lucas Koo

457 Brandon Liao
479 George Wheelock
408 Ethan Hess

494 Leo Tow

413 Eric Lapporte
468 John Schnor
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DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
YC
1 FNT
2 DNS
3 DNS
4 DNS
5 DNS
1 FNT

01:27.145
01:27.194
01:27.202
01:27.246
01:31.908
01:37.710
01:37.824
01:41.392
02:01.597
01:34.462
01:37.911

01:33.425
01:33.446
02:11.860




